MO BOKAJIAM | BY GLASS

NV

2024

2023

1994

UFPUCTOE BMHO | SPARKLING WINE

Mpocekko Kasa ledppa bpror
Prosecco Casa Defra Brut

BEJTOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

JdomeH Jlunko proHep
Domaine Lipko Gruner

KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE

BarnHnapk peHawu
Winepark Grenache

JNECEPTHOE BMHO | DESSERT WINE

Mukepman MNMopTto CeBacTononb
Inkerman Porto Sevastopol

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

125 mn

1100

125 mMn

1500

125 mMn

1400

75 Mn

1280



BMHO B MAJTEHbKMX BYThIJTKAX |
WINE IN SMALL BOTTLES

NV

NV

NV

NV

2020

2019

2022

2022

2020

2017

2022

2022

UITPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE

®paHuwms | France

bonanxe Cnewn KioBe bpiot
Bolliger Spesial Cuvee Brut

Jlyn Ponepep KonnekcboH 242 bpiot
Louis Roederer Collection 242 Brut

Uranus | Italy

Pyp>xepm lNpocekko BanbaobbbapeHe
Ioxann Opo bpioT
Ruggeri Prosecco Valdobbiadene Giall'Oro Brut

®eppapu TpeHTo Pose bpiot
Ferrari Trento Rose Brut

Poccus | Russia

Ycapbba [JusHomopckoe Ipana Kiose bpiot
Usadba Divhomorskoe Grand Cuvee Brut

Yéphbin MNMpunuy bnan pe Hyap ketpa bpiot
Black Prince Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut

BENOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

Poccus | Russia

TBA CoBuHbOH Anbma Bannu Cnapkoe
TBA Sauvignon Alma Valley Sweet

BarHnapk Kokyp
Winepark Kokur

®paHuwms | France

LLlappoHe bypronb [Ixosed [pyaH
Chardonnay Bourgogne Joseph Drouhin

leBlopuTpamuHep dnb3ac Tpumbax
Gewurztraminer Alsace Trimbach

Pucnuur dnbsac Tpumbax
Riesling Alsace Trimbach

LLIa6nm Mpembe Kpto Monmen XKan-Mapk bpokap
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Jean-Marc Brocard

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

375 MA

19 500

27 000

375 MA

7900

9500

375 mMn

7500

8500

375 mMn

8900

3500

375 mn

9300

9500

9500

12 500



BMHO B MAJTIEHbKMX BYTbIJTKAX |
WINE IN SMALL BOTTLES

2020

2006

2023

2017

2014

2018

2018

2018

BENOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

®paHuums | France

CotepH LLlaTo ne Ponnan Cnapkoe
Sauternes Chateau de Rolland Sweet

CotepH LLlaTo n'Mkem Cnapkoe
Sauternes Chateau d'Yquem Sweet

Utanus | Italy

laBu pen NaBu dTukerta Hepa Jla Ckonbka
Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca

ben Pue lNMaccuto am MNMaHtennepus
HoHHadyrata Cnapkoe
Ben Rye Passito di Pantelleria Donnafugata Sweet

KPACHOE BUHO | RED WINE

®paHuwms | France

LLlaTo NoteHcak boppo Mepok
Chateau Potensac Bordeaux Medoc

JKespe-LLlambepTten Jasug Oioban
Gevrey-Chambertin David Duban

Mommap Oxxosed OpyaH
Pommard Joseph Drouhin

Wranus | Italy

Caccukama Tenyrta Can lynpo
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

375 Mn

10 500

115 000

375 mn

11500

18 500

375 mMn

11500

19 200

16 500

375 mn

64 000



NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

NV

2008

2013

Mbep XXumone Kiou lNpembep Kpio bnan pe bnan bpiot
Pierre Gimonnet Cuis ler Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut

bepews & ®uc bpiot Peseps
Bereche & Fils Brut Reserve

locce 'paH bnax pe bnan bpiot
Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs Brut

Jlyu Popnepep KonnekcboH 242 bpiot
Louis Roederer Collection 242 Brut

KoacaHc JIbé-[1n Jlapxxunbe Jk30xup
bnan pe Hyap BepcboH [lemu-Cek
Coessens Lieu-dit Largillier Exogyre
Blanc de Noirs Version Demi-Sec

Jleknep bpuan bnan ge bnan JkcTpa bpiot
Leclerc Briant Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut

XXoddpya Jle YTpan KomnnanTte lNMpembe
Kpto bproT HaTtiop

Geoffroy Les Houtrants Complantes
Premier Cru Brut Nature

Kpyr l'pan KioBe
Krug Grande Cuvee

bonanxe P.[0. SkcTpa bptoT
Bolliger R.D. Extra Brut

Hom lNepunboH bpioT
Dom Perignon Brut

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

750 mn

36 000

41500

48 500

49 500

62 000

68 000

96 000

135 000

145 000

145 000



LLUAMIMAHCKOE | CHAMPAGNE

2016

2018

1999

2013

NV

NV

NV

2008

2014

BEJTOE | WHITE

Kpuctans Jlyn Ponepep bpiot
Cristal Louis Roederer Brut

Jleknep bpuan Abucc bpiot HaTiop
Leclerc Briant Abyss Brut Nature

bonanxe P.[J. dkctpa bprot Marnym
Bolliger R.D. Extra Brut Magnum

CanoH C Jle MeHunb Ipan Kpto bnan pe bnan bprot
Salon S Le Mesnil Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut

PO30OBOE | ROSE

locce 'paH Pose bpioT
Gosset Grand Rose Brut

Jlexnep bpuaH Pose ne CeHbe JDkcTpa bpioT
Leclerc Briant Rosé de Saignée Extra Brut

AHpM Xupo Jam XKaH Poze bprot
Henri Giraud Dame Jane Rose Brut

LLapne Xanpacuk Munnesum Pose bpioT
Charles Heidsieck Millésimé Rosé Brut

Kpuctans Jlyn Popepep Pose bpiot
Cristal Louis Roederer Rose Brut

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

750 mMn

185 000

395 000

445 000

990 000

750 mMn

39000

52500

55000

96 000

395 000



UITPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINE

2021

2019

2019

2020

2019

2021

2015

NV

NV

2024

NV

BEOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

POCCMHS | RUSSIA

KpbiM | Crimea

Hosbiit CeeT lNonycnapkoe
Novy Svet Semisweet

dcce Kiose lNpecThx bpioT
Esse Cuvee Prestige Brut

Hosbiit Ceet LLlappoHe KonnekunoHHoe bpioT
Novy Svet Chardonnay Collection Brut

Yépubii MNMpuHu, bnan pe bnan dkeTpa bprot
Black Prince Blanc de Blanc Extra Brut

Yépubii MNMpuHu, bnan pe Hyap dketpa bpiot
Black Prince Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut

Masen LLiBeu LLlappaoHe 3epo [Josax
Pavel Shvets Chardonnay Zero Dosage

dcce Marnym 20 Pose 3epo [losax
Esse Magnum 20 Rose Zero Dosage

PO30OBOE BUHO | ROSE WINE

OPAHLINA | FRANCE

JTiocu TbebnemoHn Kpemat ae byprons bptot 3epo
Lucie Thieblemont Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Zero

UTANUSA | ITALY

Mpocekko Kasa [edpa bpror
Prosecco Casa Defra Brut

MockaTo o Actu batasmono Cnagkoe
Moscato d Asti Batasiolo Sweet

Pynxepu lNMpocekko Banbpob6baneHe
Ooxann Opo bpioT

Ruggeri Prosecco Valdobbiadene
Giall’Oro Brut

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

750 mn

3600

6 000

9500

14 500

14 500

22 500

57 000

750 mn
17 000

750 mn

5500

9500

12 000



MITPUCTOE BUHO | SPARKLING WINSPARKLING

WINE ROSE

POCCMUA | RUSSIA

KpbiM | Crimea 750 Mn
2021  Jcce Kiose [1pecTmx Pose bpiot 6 000
Esse Cuvee Prestige Rose Brut
2020 Hosbit Ceet NuHo Hyap bpioT 8 000
Novy Svet Pinot Noir Brut
2022  [aBen LlBew MNMuHo Hyap Pose DkcTpa bprot 24 500
Pavel Shvets Pinot Noir Rose Extra Brut
2015  Dcce MarHym 20 Pose 3epo [osax 57 000
Esse Magnum 20 Rose Zero Dosage
BEJTOE BUHO | WHITE WINE
POCCMHS | RUSSIA
KpbiMm | Crimea 750 mn
Benbmac | Belmas
2022 [MuHo Tpu 8500
Pinot Gris
Anbma Bannum | Alma Valley 750 mMn
2024  CoBuHbOH bnaHn 4000
Sauvignon Blanc
Kanoc Jlumen | Kalos Limen 750 Mn
2022  LuTtpoH 6 800
Citron
Oleg Repin | Oner Penun 750 Mn
2024  [luHo bnan 10 000
Pinot Blanc 750 mn
2024  Pucnuur 10 000
Riesling

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO



BEJTOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

2023

2021

2023

2022

2024

2024

2021

2023

2023

2023

2020

POCCMUA | RUSSIA

KpbiM | Crimea

Masen LUBew, | Pavel Shvets 750 mMn
Pucnuur 17 500
Riesling
leBlopuTpamMHHep 17 500
Gewurstramine
Kokyp 15000
Kokur

Ycapb6a Meposcknx | Usadba Perovskih 750 mn
PkaumnTtenn OpaHx 6 700
Rkatsiteli Orange
Homen Jlunko | Domaine Lipko 750 mMn
IproHep 7500
Gruner
BaiT bnenp, 7 500
White Blend
Cartepa | Satera 750 mn
Kaua Bannu JonuHHoe LLlappoHe 8500
Kacha Valley Dolinnoe Chardonnay
BaiHnapk | Winepark 750 Mn
Pucamnr 5500
Riesling
LLlappoxe bappuk 10 000
Chardonnay Barrique 750 mn

KpacHopapckuit kpai | Krasnodar region

Hukonaes u CbiHoBbs | Nikolaev & Sons 750 mn
CoBuHboH bnaH 7 500
Sauvignon Blanc 500 Mn
™ MancaH Cnaagkoe 7 000

Petit Manseng Sweet

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO



2022

2018

2014

2019

2017

2022

2018

2017

2012

2016

2024

LLIa6au JTiocu Tobebnemon
Chablis Lucie Thieblemont

Mepco Jle Kno bywap
Meursault Les Clous Bouchard

Mope-Cehn-[leHn AH na pro pe Bepxu bproHo Knep
Morey-Saint-Denis En la rue de Vergy Bruno Clair

bon Kno ne My XKozed [pyaH
Beaune Clos de Mouches Joseph Drouhin

Hion-Cen-XXopx lNpembe Kpto Kno ne
n’Apno [lomen pe n"Apno
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Clos de
U'Arlot Domaine de l'Arlot

LLla6nm Ipan Kpio Jle MNMpes Matpuk lNbios
Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses Patrick Piuze

LLlaccaHb-Monpalue Onuebe Jlepnes
Chassagne-Montrachet Olivier Leflaive

Kopton-Lllapnemanb 'pan Kpio bpyHo Knap
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Bruno Clair

batap-MoHpatue I'paH Kpto Onusbe Jledpnes
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Olivier Leflaive

Monpatue 'pan Kpio Mapku pe Jlaruw XKosed OpyaH

750 mMn

17 500

26 000

35000

95 000

54 000

75 000

95000

85000

320 000

340 000

Montrachet Grand Cru Marquis de Laguiche Joseph Drouhin

CaHcep [lomeH lNaTpuc Mopo
Sanserre Domaine Patrice Moreux

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

750 mn

13 800



BE/TOE BUHO | WHITE WINE

UTANUA | ITALY

MNMbemonT | Piedmonte 750 mMn
2020 laBu pen lNaBu dTukerta Hepa Jla Ckonbka 18 500

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera La Scolca

TpeHTuHo-Anbto-Apupxe | Trentino-Alto-Adige 750 Mn
2024  [MuHo Ipumxmo Kantuna Tepnan 9500

Pinot Grigio Cantina Terlan

Tockana | Toscana 750 mn
2023  BepmeHTuHo TeHyTa [yapo Anb Tacco 14 500

Vermentino Tenuta Guado Al Tasso

Ym6pusa | Umbria 750 Mn
2018  Yepsapo Kactenno gpenna Cana 32000

Cervaro Castello della Sala

FTEPMAHUA | GERMANY

750 mn
2022 Pucnunr TpokeH KnemeHnc by Monycyxoe 12 800
Riesling Trocken Clemens Bush Semidry
ABCTPUA | AUSTRIA
750 mn
2023  [proHep BenbtnmHep Jlonmep 9200
Gruner Veltliner Loimer
UCIMAHMS | SPAIN
750 mMn
2021  AnbbapuHbo ATTHc lNonycyxoe 8900
Albarino Attis Semidry
HOBAA 3ETAHOUA | NEW ZELAND
750 mMn
2024  CoBuHbOH bnan NMapan Kpuk 6 500
Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek
2023  CoBuHbOH bnan JlutTn bbloTn 14 900

Sauvignon Blanc Little Beauty

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO



PO30OBOE BMHO | ROSE WINE

2022

2023

2024

2021

2023

2023

KPbIM | CRIMEA

Carepa | Satera

Kaua Bannu Pose
Kacha Valley Rose

Winepark | BaitHnapk

Mypsepnp Poze
Mourvedre Rose

Oner PenuH | Oleg Repin

Poze
Rose

ABCTPMS | AUSTRIA

Bunna Xaac Pose BaiHryt Annpam
Villa Haas Rose Weingut Allram

OPAHLNA | FRANCE

CaHcep Jle bapoH Poze AHpu bypxya
Sancerre Les Baronnes Rose Henri Bourgeois

Kno Mupeit loman OTT
Clos Mireille Domaines Ott

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

750 mn

6 500

750 mn

10 000

750 mMn

10 000

750 mn

4900

750 mMn

13 800

26 000



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

POCCMHS | RUSSIA

KpbiM | Crimea

Anbma Bannum | Alma Valley 750 Mn
2023  KabepHe CoBMHbOH 4000
Cabernet Sauvignon
benbbek | Belbek 750 Mn
2021  [uHo Hyap 4 800
Pinot Noir
MukepmaH | Inkerman 750 mn
2020 Canepasu Cnewun Peseps 9500
Saperavi Special Reserve
Oner PenuH | Oleg Repin 750 Mn
2022 luHo Hyap 13000
Pinot Noir
2022  KabepHe CoBuHbOH JlncTBa 13000

Cabernet Sauvignon Listva

2022  CwupaJluctsBa 13000
Syrah Listva
Masen LLBew, | Pavel Shvets 750 mn

2019  KabepHe CoBuHbOH Mepno 18 000
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

2020  [uHo Hyap 22 000
Pinot Noir

2022 Heb66unono 22 000
Nebbilolo

2019  bapbepa 18 000
Barbera —

2022 [NuHo Hyap Marnym 44 000

Pinot Noir Magnum

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

2020

2021

2020

2023

2023

2023

2021

2021

2023

2021

POCCMHM4 | RUSSIA

KpbiM | Crimea
Carepa | Satera

Kaua Banau Canp)xoBese
Kacha Valley Sangiovese

Banepwuit 3axapuH | Valery Zaharin

bactapno KabepHe CoBuHboH bakkan Cy lNonycnapkoe
Bastardo Cabernet Sauvignon Bakkal Su Semisweet

Homen Jlunko | Domaine Lipko

KabepHe CoBuHboH Mepno
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Mennano KabepHe CoBMHbLOH
Penpalo Cabernet Sauvignon

CanpxoBese MarHym
Sangiovese Magnum

MuHo Hyap Marnym
Pinot Noir Magnum

BaiHnapk | Winepark

MckyccTBeHHbIM MHTennekT
Al

Cumbuos
Symbios

IpeHaw
Symbios

Kyuyk-Ucap KabepHe CoBuHboH MypBenp
Kuchuk-Isar Cabernet Sauvignon Mourvedre

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

750 mMn

8500

750 mMn

4200

750 mMn

14 500

16 500

45 000

40 000

750 mMn

7000

7000

7000

10 000



2019

2021

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

1996

1995

2017

Muuo Hyap J1a BuHbe bywap
Pinot Noir La Vignee Bouchard

LLlena Kpto O BrowoHne Kiose Monun Moan Jlapam
Chenas Cru Au Buchonet Cuvee Pauline Yohan Lardy

bypronsb lNactyrpen dmmaHioans Pyxe
Bourgogne Passetoutgrains Emmanuel Rouget

Hion-Cen->Kopx lNMpembe Kpto Kno ne Pope

CeHn JKopxs [lomeH ae n’Apno
Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru Clos des Forets
Saint Georges Domaine de U'Arlot

Hion-Cen->Kopx lNMpembe Kpio Jle lamop,
HomeH pe na Byxepe

Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru Les Damodes
Domaine de la Vougeraie

)KeBpe-LLlambepTen BB lomeH ®Pypbe
Gevrey-Chambertin VV Domaine Fourrier

Kno Byxo I'pan Kpto Jomen KOgno-Hoanna
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru Domaine Hudelot-Noellat

Kno pe Tap I'pan Kpto MoHonone
Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole

Kno pe Tap I'pan Kpto MoHonone
Clos de Tart Grand Cru Monopole

LLlamb6epTaHn pan Kpto Jomen LLlanTtans Pemu
Chambertin Grand Cru Domaine Chantal Remy

bon-Map I'pan Kpto JomeH XK. Pymbe
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru Domaine G. Roumier

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

750 mn

8500

17 500

21500

65 000

48 500

95 000

89 000

355 000

385000

440 000

460 000



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

OPAHLINSA | FRANCE

Boppo | Bordeaux 750 Mn

2014  LWaTto CutpaH 16 800
Chateau Citran

2014  LWaTo Jla JlartoH 39500
Chateau La Lagune

2012  LWaTto ®denaH Certop 26 500
Chateau Phelan Segur

2017  AnbTep Jro ato LLlaTo Nanbmep 42 000
Alter Ego du Chateau Palmer

2011 Jla WWanenb pe J1a Muccbon O-bpuoH 45500
La Chapelle de La Misson Haut-Brion

2015  [MaBuioH Pyx pio LLlato Mapro 120 000
Pavillon Rouge du Chateau Margaux

2009 LlaTo lNoHTe-KaHe 122 000
Chateau Pontet-Canet

2014  LllaTo AHxentoc 181 000
Chateau Angelus

2019 LllaTo NMaBu 195 000
Chateau Pavie

2010  LllaTo ®uxak 189 000
Chateau Figeac

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

2017

2015

2008

2001

2002

1999

2007

1999

2002

1998

2004

dPAHLMNA | FRANCE

bopao | Bordeauxe

LLlato MyToH PoTwumnbp,
Chateau Mouton Rothschild

LLlato MyToH PoTwumnbp,
Chateau Mouton Rothschild

LLlato MyToH PoTwumnbp,
Chateau Mouton Rothschild

LLlaTo Jlatyp
Chateau Latour

LLlaTo Jlatyp
Chateau Latour

Larto Jladut PoTumnbpg,
Chateau Lafite Rothschild

Larto Jladut PoTumnbpg,
Chateau Lafite Rothschild

LLlato Mapro
Chateau Margaux

LLlaTo O-bpuoH
Chateau Haut-Brion

LLlaTo LLleBanb baan
Chateau Cheval Blanc

MeTtpioc
Petrus

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

750 mn

195 000

270 000

278 000

285000

285000

399 000

345 000

355 000

320 000

422 000

1745 000



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

2018

2017

2019

2021

2013

2018

2017

2021

UTANNSA | ITALY

MbemonT | Piedmonte

He66uono JlaHre Buetrtn
Nebbiolo Langhe Vietti

bapono 1o Yesape
Barolo Pio Cesare

BeHeTo | Veneto

Banbnonnuenna Punacco Mapa Yesapu lNonycyxoe
Valpolicella Ripasso Mara Cesari Semidry

TockaHa | Toscana

KbsinTn PusepBa HunouuaHo ®peckobanbam
Chianti Riserva Nipozzano Frescobaldi

bpyHenno o MoHTanbunHo Banbpukasa
Brunello di Montalcino Valdicava

50 & 50 ABuHboHe3u-KananHenne
50 & 50 Avignonesi-Capannelle

TuHbAHeNNO AHTHMHOPH
Tignanello Antinori

Caccukamna Tenyrta Can lynpo
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

750 mMn

9900

35000

750 mMn

7200

750 mn

13500

65 000

48 000

54 000

165 000



2017

2021

201

2000

2017

2020

2017

2022

2021

Caccukaita TeHyTta CaH lynpo Ja6n Marnym
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido Double Magnum

OpHennaia Tenyta gennb OpHennans
Ornellaia Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

TenyTta [In TpuHopo MNanauum BuHu dpaHketTn
Tenuta di Trinoro Palazzi Vini Franchetti

TenyTta I TpuHopo BuHu dpaHkeTT MarHym
Tenuta di Trinoro Vini Franchetti Magnum

MacceTto TeHyTa nennb OpHennans
Masseto Tenuta dell’Ornellaia

Kyphuu Oasu penbu Anxenm Nonycnapgkoe
Kurni Oasi degli Angeli Semisweet

Mpumutneo pu Manaypua Knayamo Kyapra
Primitivo di Manduria Claudio Quarta

Cycykapy Pocco ®PpaHk KopHenmncceH
Susucaru Rosso Frank Cornelissen

Marma ®dpank KopHenucceH
Magma Frank Cornelissen

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

3000 mn

1300 000

128 000

155 000

390 000

390 000

750 mn

75000

750 mn
8 500

750 mMn

12 000

175 000



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

2018

2019

2019

MV

2017

FTEPMAHUA | GERMANY

LLineTbyprynaep ManstepauHrep
bepHxapp Xy6ep MarHym
Spatburgunder Malterdinger
Bernhard Huber Magnum

ABCTPUS | AUSTRIA

Lisastrenbt HuTTHaYC
Zweigelt Nittnaus

MCMAHMSA | SPAIN

Hasappa Jla TopmeHTa BuBaHTHC
Navarra La Tormenta Vivantis

Pubepa penb [lyspo YHuko PesepBa
Ocnecuanb Bera Cuumnnua

Ribera del Duero Unico Reserva
Especial Vega Sicilia

Pubepa penb Oyspo MuHryc
Ribera del Duero Pingus

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO

1500 mMn

29500

750 mn

9500

750 mMn

7 800

145 000

249 000



KPACHOE BMHO | RED WINE

2014

2015

2010

2017

2019

2015

CLLIA | USA

MuHo Hyap 'pen MopeitH
Pinot Noir Gran Moraine

Onyc Ban
Opus One

APFEHTUHA | ARGENTINA

Manb6ek BeitHepT Marnym
Malbec Weinert Magnum

KOAP | SAUTH AFRICA

MuHotax Pagxunn CumoHcur
Pinotage Redhill Simonsig

ABCTPAJINA | AUSTRALIA

LLinpas Hanm Oiopc Ty XaHas
Shiraz Gnarly Dudes Two Hands

Mendonpc MNpanx
Penfolds Grange

*Topn, YPOXAs MOXET OT/INYATHCA OT 3A4BIEHHOIO

750 mn

22 000

165 000

1500 mMn

26 200

750 mn

8400

750 mn

14 000

325000



KPEMNJIEHOE BUHO | FORTIFIED WINE

POCCMHS | RUSSIA

KpbiMm | Crimea

Mukepmat | Inkerman 750 mMn
1994  TNopteeiH CeBacTononb 12 800
Porto Sevastopol
ConHeuHas ponuHa | Sun Valley 750 M
2013 Yépubit JokTop 5700
Cherniy Doktor
MYAPE | POIRE
750 mn
2021  [lyape OteHTHk Dpuk boppene 9500
Poire Authentique Eric Bordelet
BE3AJIKOTOJIbHOE BUHO | SOFT WINE
750 mn
2023  Oppbépp CnymanTe 0% 8 500
Oddbird Spumante 0%
2023  Llnocc 3ommepay KpacHoe Cnapkoe 4500
Schloss Sommerau Red Sweet
NV Xio pe lNom lMNMepnan Ipuk boppene 8500
Jus de Pommes Perlant Eric Bordelet
NV ®oH bynb 3epo Cekko 8500

Von Buhl Zero Secco

*Ton YPOXAs MOXET OTNINYATHCA OT 3AS4BJIEHHOIO





